GRRY25-VA  INA  Minimum  Buy
Quantity N/A Bearing units
Bearing number GRRY25-VA
Brand INA
Bore Diameter (mm) 25
d 25 mm
V 60 mm
U 21.7 mm
A 8.7 mm
B 34 mm
H 95 mm
J 76 mm
N 8.7 mm
S 2 mm
Category Bearings
BDI Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name SCHAEFFLER GROUP
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight / Kilogram 0.38
Product Group – BDI M06110